09.03.91. Aspen

vertical drop: 370 m
number of gates: 52/49

Giant Slalom, men

course setters: M. Kranjc YUG/P. Endrass SWE

started: 67
finished: 27

1. Alberto Tomba
2. Rudi Nierlich

3. Marc Girardelli
4. Stefan Eberharter
5. Guenther Mader
6. Lasse Kjuss

7. Mitja Kunc

8

. Ole-Christian Furuseth

9. Rainer Salzgeber
10. Konrad Walk
11. Patrick Holzer

12. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt

13. Urs Kaelin
14. Johan Wallner
15. Michael Tritscher

16. Hubert Strolz

17. Bernhard Gstrein
18. Steve Locher

19. Helmuth Mayer

20. Thomas Stangassinger

21. Paul Accola

ITA

AUT

LUX
AUT
AUT
NOR
YUG
NOR
AUT
AUT
ITA

NOR
SUI

SWE
AUT

AUT
AUT
SUI
AUT
AUT
SUI

1.05.15+ 1.06.77
1.06.53 + 1.05.86

1.06.54 + 1.06.44
1.06.40 + 1.06.71
1.06.62 + 1.06.53
1.06.34 + 1.06.86
1.07.19 + 1.06.32
1.06.84 + 1.06.81
1.07.22 + 1.06.51
1.06.86 + 1.07.15
1.07,00 + 1.07,22
1.06.88 + 1.07.35
1.06.68 + 1.07.64
1.07.10 + 1.07.28
1.07.51 + 1.06.97

1.15.09 + 1.16.49

1.07.71 + 1.07.49
1.14.76 + 1.16.29

1.07.38 + 1.08.17

2.11.92

2.12.39

2.12.98
2.13.11
2.13.15
2.13.20
2.13.51
2.13.65
2.13.73
2.14.01
2.14.22
2.14.23
2.14.32
2.14.38
2.14.48

2.15.03
2.15.16
2.15.20
2.15.35
2.15.46
2.15.55

(2

(28!



DNF(1):

Fredrik Nyberg
Franck Piccard
Markus Herrmann
Jeremy Nobis

DNF(2):

*

Martin Knoerri

SWE
FRA
SUI

USA

SUI (1" run:14 —1.07.21)

8:25 minutes tele-report of this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dpyzm5P8dgs

Matjaz Kranjec YUG 1° run 52

1.

2.
. Stefan Eberharter AUT
. Rudi Nierlich AUT
. Marc Girardelli LUX
. Guenther Mader AUT
. Urs Kaelin SUI

. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
. Konrad Walk AUT
10.
11.
12.
13.

O 031N DN KW

Alberto Tomba 1TA

Lasse Kjuss NOR

Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR
Patrick Holzer ITA

Johan Wallner SWE
Mitja Kunc YUG

14. Martin Knoerri SUI

15.

Rainer Salzgeber AUT

DNQ(62):

31. Hans Pieren
34. Gregor Grilc

35. Michael von Gruenigen SUI  1.08.16

42. Kyle Wieche
45. Patrick Staub
51. Christoph Berra
55. Urban Planinsek

1.05.15 1. Rudi Nierlich AUT
2. Mitja Kunc YUG
1.06.34 3. Marc Girardelli LUX
1.06.40 4. Rainer Salzgeber AUT
1.06.53 5. Guenther Mader AUT
1.06.54 6. Stefan Eberharter AUT
1.06.62 7. Alberto Tomba  ITA
1.06.68 8. Ole-Ch. Furuseth NOR
1.06.84 9. Lasse Kjuss NOR
1.06.86 10. Michael Tritscher AUT
1.06.88 11. Konrad Walk AUT
1.07,00 12. Patrick Holzer ITA
1.07.10 13. Johan Wallner SWE
1.07.19 14, Kjetil-A. Aamodt NOR
1.07.21 15. Steve Locher SUI
1.07.22 16. Urs Kaelin SUI
SUI  1.08.02
YUG 1.08.10
USA 1.08.51
SUI  1.08.62
SUI  1.09.05

YUG 1.09.18

Peter Endrass SWE 2™ run 49

1.05.86 (12)

1.06.32 ( 3)
1.06.44 (11)
1.06.51 ( 1)
1.06.53 (10)
1.06.71 (13)
1.06.77 (15)
1.06.81 ( 8)
1.06.86 (14)
1.06.97 (21)
1.07.15 ( 7)
1.07,22 ( 5)
1.07.28 ( 4)
1.07.35 ( 6)
1.07.49 (24)
1.07.64 ( 9)



